
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2011;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201101200000
20820

01/20/2011
10:42:47

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

9 150 Instr
#:20100401000
096940

Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:150
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY
OF BLOCK 4

201101200000
20820

01/20/2011
10:42:47

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20100401000
096940

Other:SEE
INST

201101250000
25620

01/25/2011
12:49:59

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHARP
HEATHER D

27 51 Instr
#:20100114000
013390

Lot#:38
Book:27 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

201102170000
56310

02/17/2011
12:28:53

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DE LA PAVA
BERNARDO

19 122 Instr
#:20100726000
237290

Lot#:105
Book:19
Pg:122
Sub:WEATHER
LY
BRENTWOOD
SECTOR 15

201103210000
89800

03/21/2011
02:43:03

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH
MATTHEW
ADAM

30 124 Instr
#:20100708000
217340

Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:30
Pg:124
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B
RESURVEY

201103250000
94860

03/25/2011
12:17:09

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LOPEZ CATHY Instr
#:20100524000
164250

Lot#:76
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY

201103250000
94860

03/25/2011
12:17:09

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LOPEZ CATHY Instr
#:20100524000
164250

Other:SEE
INST

201103250000
94880

03/25/2011
12:17:11

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SMITH JOHN
MICHAEL

32 26 Instr
#:20101018000
346790

Lot#:233
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE



201104060001
06440

04/06/2011
11:54:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SPARKS DAN 20 26 Lot#:50
Book:20 Pg:26
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2
REVISED

201104220001
24070

04/22/2011
01:55:42

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CARPENTER
BRUCE A

31 51 Lot#:37
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT

201104220001
24100

04/22/2011
01:55:45

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

32 92 Lot#:100
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT

201104280001
29120

04/28/2011
03:40:34

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ANDERSON
DAVID

36 105 Instr
#:20091119000
431720

Lot#:1826
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

201104280001
29140

04/28/2011
03:40:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CAPTAIN
COOL
BREEZE

Instr
#:20100930000
322190

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201105180001
49390

05/18/2011
03:25:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BEAMON
LINDA

24 94 Lot#:56
Book:24 Pg:94
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK II
FIRST
SECTOR

201105180001
49410

05/18/2011
03:25:56

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

25 33 Instr
#:20100712000
219410

Lot#:146
Book:25 Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 1

201105270001
58480

05/27/2011
03:58:38

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DEWBERRY
MARY ELLEN

9 41 Instr
#:20101108000
373060

Lot#:1310
Blk:13 Book:9
Pg:41
Sub:GABLES A
CONDOMINIU
M THE

201105270001
58460

05/27/2011
03:58:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PETTUS
NANCY

20 91 Instr
#:20100714000
223280

Lot#:19
Book:20 Pg:91
Sub:KINGWOO
D
TOWNHOMES
PHASE THREE



201106100001
71560

06/10/2011
11:46:59

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FRICKE DAVID 7 152 Instr
#:20100701000
211280

Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201106100001
71630

06/10/2011
11:47:06

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WILKES
WILLIAM

6 67 Instr
#:20101207000
408830

Lot#:9 Book:6
Pg:67
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 6TH
SECTOR

201106100001
71680

06/10/2011
11:47:11

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BEARDEN
LONNIE

Instr
#:20100812000
257830

Other:SEE
INST

201106100001
71660

06/10/2011
11:47:09

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BOWEN
ERICA L

Instr
#:20110131000
032470

Other:SEE
INST

201106100001
71680

06/10/2011
11:47:11

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BEARDEN
LONNIE

21 103 Instr
#:20100812000
257830

Lot#:128
Book:21
Pg:103
Sub:KENTWO
OD THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE ONE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 128
AND 129

201106100001
71700

06/10/2011
11:47:13

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GAMBLE
DARIUS

Instr
#:20100526000
167100

Other:SEE
INST

201106220001
82620

06/22/2011
01:21:22

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DOOLEY
BRADLEY

37 44 Instr
#:20110311000
081010

Lot#:162
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201106220001
82690

06/22/2011
01:21:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FISHER
RICHARD

9 100 Instr
#:20100726000
237850

Lot#:13 Book:9
Pg:100
Sub:CHANDRA
TERRACE
FIRST
SECTOR

201106240001
84990

06/24/2011
11:21:51

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NUNN JAMIE
MATTHEW

17 91 Instr
#:20110221000
058470

Lot#:1 Book:17
Pg:91
Sub:PARK
FOREST 5TH
SECTOR



201106300001
90060

06/30/2011
12:04:08

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ELDER SCOTT 38 49 Instr
#:20110309000
078990

Lot#:142
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

201106300001
90050

06/30/2011
12:04:07

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ZHANG JIONG 34 147 Lot#:4-104
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201106300001
90080

06/30/2011
12:04:10

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MULVANEY
STEPHEN P

Other:SEE
INST

201106300001
90100

06/30/2011
12:04:12

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ROGERS
CAITLIN

Other:SEE
INST


