Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2011;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101200000 20820	01/20/2011 10:42:47	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC			9	150	Instr #:20100401000 096940	Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:150 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK RESURVEY OF BLOCK 4
201101200000 20820	01/20/2011 10:42:47	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20100401000 096940	Other:SEE INST
201101250000 25620	01/25/2011 12:49:59	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SHARP HEATHER D			27	51	013390	Lot#:38 Book:27 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP
201102170000 56310	02/17/2011 12:28:53	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DE LA PAVA BERNARDO			19	122	237290	Lot#:105 Book:19 Pg:122 Sub:WEATHER LY BRENTWOOD SECTOR 15
201103210000 89800	03/21/2011 02:43:03	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH MATTHEW ADAM			30	124	Instr #:20100708000 217340	Lot#:60 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:124 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B RESURVEY
201103250000 94860	03/25/2011 12:17:09	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LOPEZ CATHY					Instr #:20100524000 164250	Lot#:76 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II RESURVEY
201103250000 94860	03/25/2011 12:17:09	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LOPEZ CATHY					Instr #:20100524000 164250	Other:SEE INST
201103250000 94880	03/25/2011 12:17:11	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH JOHN MICHAEL			32	26	Instr #:20101018000 346790	Lot#:233 Book:32 Pg:26 Sub:FOREST LAKES 3RD SECTOR 2ND PHASE

201104060001 06440	04/06/2011 11:54:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SPARKS DAN	20	26		Lot#:50 Book:20 Pg:26 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2 REVISED
201104220001 24070	04/22/2011 01:55:42	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CARPENTER BRUCE A	31	51		Lot#:37 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT
201104220001 24100	04/22/2011 01:55:45	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	32	92		Lot#:100 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201104280001 29120	04/28/2011 03:40:34	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ANDERSON DAVID	36	105	Instr #:20091119000 431720	Lot#:1826 Book:36 Pg:105 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 2ND ADDITION
201104280001 29140	04/28/2011 03:40:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CAPTAIN COOL BREEZE			Instr #:20100930000 322190	Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201105180001 49390	05/18/2011 03:25:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BEAMON LINDA	24	94		Lot#:56 Book:24 Pg:94 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK II FIRST SECTOR
201105180001 49410	05/18/2011 03:25:56	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC	25	33	Instr #:20100712000 219410	Lot#:146 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 1
201105270001 58480	05/27/2011 03:58:38	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DEWBERRY MARY ELLEN	9	41	Instr #:20101108000 373060	Lot#:1310 Blk:13 Book:9 Pg:41 Sub:GABLES A CONDOMINIU M THE
201105270001 58460	05/27/2011 03:58:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PETTUS NANCY	20	91	Instr #:20100714000 223280	Lot#:19 Book:20 Pg:91 Sub:KINGWOO D TOWNHOMES PHASE THREE

201106100001 71560	06/10/2011 11:46:59	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FRICKE DAVID		7	152	Instr #:20100701000 211280	Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
201106100001 71630	06/10/2011 11:47:06	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WILKES WILLIAM		6	67	Instr #:20101207000 408830	Lot#:9 Book:6 Pg:67 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 6TH SECTOR
201106100001 71680	06/10/2011 11:47:11	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BEARDEN LONNIE				Instr #:20100812000 257830	Other:SEE INST
201106100001 71660	06/10/2011 11:47:09	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWEN ERICA L				Instr #:20110131000 032470	Other:SEE INST
201106100001 71680	06/10/2011 11:47:11	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BEARDEN LONNIE		21	103	Instr #:20100812000 257830	Lot#:128 Book:21 Pg:103 Sub:KENTWO OD THIRD ADDITION PHASE ONE RESURVEY OF LOTS 128 AND 129
201106100001 71700	06/10/2011 11:47:13	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GAMBLE DARIUS				Instr #:20100526000 167100	Other:SEE INST
201106220001 82620	06/22/2011 01:21:22	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DOOLEY BRADLEY		37	44	Instr #:20110311000 081010	Lot#:162 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201106220001 82690	06/22/2011 01:21:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FISHER RICHARD		9	100	Instr #:20100726000 237850	Lot#:13 Book:9 Pg:100 Sub:CHANDRA TERRACE FIRST SECTOR
201106240001 84990	06/24/2011 11:21:51	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NUNN JAMIE MATTHEW		17	91	Instr #:20110221000 058470	Lot#:1 Book:17 Pg:91 Sub:PARK FOREST 5TH SECTOR

201106300001 90060	06/30/2011 12:04:08	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ELDER SCOTT		38	49	Instr #:20110309000 078990	Lot#:142 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP
201106300001 90050	06/30/2011 12:04:07	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ZHANG JIONG		34	147		Lot#:4-104 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
201106300001 90080	06/30/2011 12:04:10	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MULVANEY STEPHEN P					Other:SEE INST
201106300001 90100	06/30/2011 12:04:12	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		DEEDS	ROGERS CAITLIN					Other:SEE INST